from 4 September 2025

Portswood - Lordshill - Millbrook - Hythe - Brockenhurst College

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Portswood Sainsbury's Stop PK
Highfield Lane Church Lane
Winchester Road Hill Lane Shops
Lordshill Way Aldermoor Shops
Lordshill Sainsbury's

Lordshill Andromeda Road
Maybush Corner

Shirley Arliss Road

Millbrook Roundabout
Redbridge Roundabout
Rushington Roundabout
Hounsdown Spicers Hill
Marchwood White Horse
Marchwood St Johns Church
Dibden Garden City

Hythe Pier

Hythe Deerleap Way

Hythe Hospital

Dibden Purlieu Noads Way
Dibden Purlieu The Heath
Beaulieu Garage

Brockenhurst College

0720
0722
0729
0733
0737
0738
0741
0742
0748
0750
0754
0755
0804
0805
0808
0814
0817
0818
0819
0820
0826
0845




from &4 September 2025

Brockenhurst College - Hythe - Millbrook - Lordshill - Portswood

\
O

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Brockenhurst College 1630
Beaulieu Garage 1645
Dibden Purlieu The Heath 1652
Dibden Purlieu Noads Way 1654
Hythe Hospital 1655
Hythe Deerleap Way 1656
Hythe Pier 1700
Dibden Garden City 1707
Marchwood St Johns Church 1711
Marchwood White Horse 1712
Rushington Roundabout 1720
Redbridge Roundabout 1722
Millbrook Roundabout 1724
Shirley Arliss Road 1728
Maybush Corner 1730
Lordshill Andromeda Road 1733
Lordshill opp Sainsbury's 1734
Lordshill Way Aldermoor Shops 1737
Winchester Road Hill Lane Shops 1741
Highfield Lane Church Lane 1747
Portswood Broadway 1752



